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Jordan Kudler, Past Chairman                                  (2025)             Yancey Jones, Jr., Chairman                                              (2024) 

Legacy Office Solutions #1243 The Supply Room Companies #473 

754 Jamaica Ave. 114140 N. Washington Hwy, PO Box 1810 

Brooklyn, NY 11208 Ashland, VA 23005 

(O) 718-235-2200 (C) 516-510-3105 (O) 804-412-2759 (C) 804-412-1200 

Email: jordank@legacywps.com Email: jonesy@thesupplyroom.com 

Paul McKinney, Vice Chairman                                (2024)   Brian Kerr, Secretary                                                          (2024) 

Eakes Office Solution P003 Kerr Workplace Solutions #256 

617 W. 3rd Street 509 Assembly Drive 

Grand Island, NE 68801                                                                 

(O) 308-398-6885 (C) 308-379-5536 

Elizabethtown, KY 42701 

(O) 270-765-6171 (C) 270-307-2327 

Email: pmckinney@eakes.com Email: bkerr@kerrws.com                      

Thomas Jordan, Treasurer                                       (2023) 
Herald Office Supply #302         

Ian Wist                                                                          (2024)        

Wist Office Products #311 

110 E. Roosevelt Street, P.O. Box1288                               
Dillon, SC 29536    

107 West Julie Drive                                                                   
Tempe, AZ 85285 

(O) 843-774-5155 (C) 843-269-4315 (O) 480-921-2900 (C) 480-206-0602 

Email: tmjordan@heraldoffice.com Email: ianw@wist.com                                

  

Robbie Clark                                                               (2025)   Bryan Kristenson                                                                (2023)        

A-Z Office Resource P010 Office Plus of Kansas #P035 

809 South Garden Street 6010 N. Broadway Street 

Columbia, TN 38401 Park City, KS 67219 

(O) 615-471-9117 (C) 931-797-0642 (O) 316-202-0662 (C) 316-214-7601 

Email:  rclark@azorinc.com Email: bryan@officeplusks.com 

Tonya Horn                                                                 (2025)   Kevin Johnson                                                                     (2025)        

Rogards Office Plus #13 Warehouse Direct #P002 

2901 Boardwalk Drive, Suite A 2001 S. Mount Prospect Rd. 

Champaign, IL  61824-1280 Des Plaines, IL  60018 

(O) 217-359-1795 (C) 217-649-9705  (O) 847-952-1925 (C) 847-922-7020 

Email: tonya@rogards.com Email: kevinjohnson@warehousedirect.com 

John Kenworthy                                                       (2023) Tim Triplett                                                                          (2023)          

Storey Kenworthy #285 Triplett Office Solutions #298 

1333 Ohio Street 3555 109th St. 

Des Moines, IA 50314 Des Moines, IA  50322 

jkenworthy@storeykenworthy.com (O) 515-270-9150 (C) 515-778-8080 

(O) 515-558-6073; (C) 515-707-8554 Email: ttriplett@tripletts.com 

Independent Suppliers Group  

5600 N River Rd., Suite 700  

Rosemont, IL 60018  

(O) 847-699-3330 (F) 847-699-7822  

www.isg.coop  

  

Leadership Team 

Michael Gentile – President & CEO (O) 847-261-0028 (C) 317-443-9045 gentile@isg.coop 

Charles Forman – Executive Vice President Sales & Mktg. (O) 847-261-0033 (C) 404-538-3134 forman@isg.coop 

Jeff Matthews – Chief Financial Officer (O) 847-261-0047 (C) 317-946-5263 matthews@isg.coop 

Jill O’Neill – Vice President of Merchandising (O) 847-261-0037 (C) 847-507-1302 joneill@isg.coop 

TJ Crayne – Vice President Information Technology (O) 847-261-0051 (C) 847-915-0504 tcrayne@isg.coop 

Janet Eshenour- Vice President of Marketing (O) 847-261-0080 (C) 317-431-4843 jeshenour@isg.coop 

Brian Stevenson –Director Technology & Managed Services (O) 847-261-0036 (C) 647-463-9955 bstevenson@isg.coop 

 


